Industrial Valves
2022/23
INDUSTRIAL VALVES
       Distributed by:
       Al Zerwa Trading Co. LLC
       P. O Box 64916, Umm Ramool, Dubai
       United Arab Emirates
       Phone: +971 (0)52 8341 787

EGK DLA 02.. EGK BV DN40 / DN50
Art.-No. Torque Voltage / Amps Mounting Output Drive Weight
      ISO5211
EGK DLA 02.. 20 Nm / 15 S AC220V / 0,15A F03 / F04 / F05 9x9 / 11x11 mm 1,2 kg
Standard
Pressure Gauges
KISTENMACHER pressure gauges are used for the reliable measurement of the pressure of non-explosive liquids
and gasses.
For use in temperatures between –40°C to +70C and relative humidity of max 85%.
Packed in handy packs of 5 boxes / pieces for easy sales.
Diameter 63 mm 100 mm 100 mm
Connection BSPT 1/4" BSPT 1/4" BSPT 1/2"
Connector location Bottom connection Bottom connection Bottom connection
Scale range
0 to 6 bar / 0 to  90 psi EGK SH-63-6B/BSPT EGK SH-100-6B/BSPT EGK SH-100-6B/1/2
0 to 10 bar / 0 to 140 psi EGK SH-63-10B/BSPT EGK SH-100-10B/BSPT EGK SH-100-10B/1/2
0 to 16 bar / 0 to 230 psi EGK SH-63-16B/BSPT EGK SH-100-16B/BSPT EGK SH-100-16B/1/2
0 to 20 bar / 0 to 290 psi EGK SH-63-20B/BSPT EGK SH-100-20B/BSPT EGK SH-100-20B/1/2
0 to 25 bar / 0 to 350 psi EGK SH-63-25B/BSPT EGK SH-100-25B/BSPT EGK SH-100-25B/1/2
0 to 27 bar / 0 to 400 psi EGK SH-63-27B/BSPT EGK SH-100-27B/BSPT EGK SH-100-27B/1/2
0 to 35 bar / 0 to 500 psi EGK SH-63-35B/BSPT EGK SH-100-35B/BSPT EGK SH-100-35B/1/2
0 to 40 bar / 0 to 580 psi EGK SH-63-40B/BSPT EGK SH-100-40B/BSPT EGK SH-100-40B/1/2
0 to 60 bar / 0 to 870 psi EGK SH-63-60B/BSPT EGK SH-100-60B/BSPT EGK SH-100-60B/1/2
0 to 70  bar / 0 to 1000 psi EGK SH-63-70B/BSPT EGK SH-100-70B/BSPT EGK SH-100-70B/1/2
0 to 100 bar / 0 to 1400 psi EGK SH-63-100B/BSPT EGK SH-100-100B/BSPT EGK SH-100-100B/1/2
0 to 160 bar / 0 to 2300 psi EGK SH-63-160B/BSPT EGK SH-100-160B/BSPT EGK SH-100-160B/1/2
0 to 210 bar / 0 to 3000 psi EGK SH-63-210B/BSPT EGK SH-100-210B/BSPT EGK SH-100-210B/1/2
0to 250 bar / 0 to 3600 psi EGK SH-63-250B/BSPT EGK SH-100-250B/BSPT EGK SH-100-250B/1/2
0 to 280 bar / 0 to 4000 psi EGK SH-63-280B/BSPT EGK SH-100-280B/BSPT EGK SH-100-280B/1/2
0 to 350 bar / 0 to 5000 psi EGK SH-63-350B/BSPT EGK SH-100-350B/BSPT EGK SH-100-350B/1/2
0 to 400 bar / 0 to 5800 psi EGK SH-63-400B/BSPT EGK SH-100-400B/BSPT EGK SH-100-400B/1/2
0 to 600 bar / 0 to 8700 psi EGK SH-63-600B/BSPT EGK SH-100-600B/BSPT EGK SH-100-600B/1/2
0 to 700 bar / 0 to 10000 psi EGK SH-63-700B/BSPT EGK SH-100-700B/BSPT EGK SH-100-700B/1/2
0 to 1000 bar / 0 to 14000 psi EGK SH-63-1000B/BSPT EGK SH-100-1000B/BSPT EGK SH-100-1000B/1/2
-1 to 0 bar / -14 to 0 psi EGK SH-63-V1B/BSPT EGK SH-100-V1B/BSPT EGK SH-100-V1B/1/2
-1 to 1 bar / -14 to 14 psi EGK SH-63-C1B/BSPT EGK SH-100-C1B/BSPT EGK SH-100-C1B/1/2
Specifications:
Casing: Steel (black lacquered)
Window: Transparent acrylic mirror
Bourdon Tube: Phospor bronze
Scale: Dual (bar / PSI)
Glycerine Fillable
Pressure Gauges
KISTENMACHER pressure gauges are used for the reliable measurement of the pressure of non-explosive liquids
and gasses.
For use in temperatures between –40°C to +70C and relative humidity of max 85%.
Packed in handy packs of 5 boxes / pieces for easy sales.
Specifications:
Casing: Steel (black lacquered)
Window: Transparent polycarbonate
Bourdon Tube: Phospor bronze
Scale: Dual (bar / PSI)
Diameter 63 mm 63 mm
Connection NPT 1/4" NPT 1/4"
Connector location Bottom connection Axial connection (back)
Scale range
0 to 2.5 bar / 0 to  36 PSI EGK SEF-63-2.5B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-2.5B/NPT
0 to 4 bar / 0 to  60 PSI EGK SEF-63-4B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-4B/NPT
0 to 6 bar / 0 to  90 PSI EGK SEF-63-6B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-6B/NPT
0 to 7 bar / 0 to  100 PSI EGK SEF-63-7B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-7B/NPT
0 to 10 bar / 0 to 140 PSI EGK SEF-63-10B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-10B/NPT
0 to 11 bar / 0 to 160 PSI EGK SEF-63-11B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-11B/NPT
0 to 16 bar / 0 to 230 PSI EGK SEF-63-16B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-16B/NPT
0 to 20 bar / 0 to 290 PSI EGK SEF-63-20B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-20B/NPT
0 to 21 bar / 0 to 300 PSI EGK SEF-63-21B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-21B/NPT
0 to 25 bar / 0 to 350 PSI EGK SEF-63-25B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-25B/NPT
0 to 27 bar / 0 to 400 PSI EGK SEF-63-27B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-27B/NPT
0 to 35 bar / 0 to 500 PSI EGK SEF-63-35B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-35B/NPT
0 to 40 bar / 0 to 580 PSI EGK SEF-63-40B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-40B/NPT
0 to 60 bar / 0 to 870 PSI EGK SEF-63-60B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-60B/NPT
0 to 70  bar / 0 to 1000 PSI EGK SEF-63-70B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-70B/NPT
0 to 100 bar / 0 to 1400 PSI EGK SEF-63-100B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-100B/NPT
0 to 160 bar / 0 to 2300 PSI EGK SEF-63-160B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-160B/NPT
0 to 210 bar / 0 to 3000 PSI EGK SEF-63-210B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-210B/NPT
0 to 250 bar / 0 to 3600 PSI EGK SEF-63-250//NPT EGK SEFR-63-250B/NPT
0 to 280 bar / 0 to 4000 PSI EGK SEF-63-280B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-280B/NPT
0 to 350 bar / 0 to 5000 PSI EGK SEF-63-350B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-350B/NPT
0 to 400 bar / 0 to 5800 PSI EGK SEF-63-400B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-400B/NPT
0 to 600 bar / 0 to 8700 PSI EGK SEF-63-600B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-600B/NPT
0 to 700 bar / 0 to 10000 PSI EGK SEF-63-700B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-700B/NPT
0 to 1000 bar / 0 to 14000 PSI EGK SEF-63-1000B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-1000B/NPT
-1 to 0 bar / -14 to 0 PSI EGK SEF-63-V1B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-V1B/NPT
-1 to 1 bar / -14 to 14 PSI EGK SEF-63-C1B/NPT EGK SEFR-63-C1B/NPT
FL100
Welding Flanges (Neck type), ANSI B16.5 150LB